
Stemmen-Votes / Zetels-Sièges
officiële resultaten afgesloten middernacht 21 mei 2008 résultats officiels clôturé minuit 21 mai 2008

PROFIT

CE-OR ~ CPBW-CPPT

CPBW / CPPT

OR / CE

SV-ES 2008

PROFIT

Stemmen/Votes profit CPBW/CPPT

49,09%

10,93%

39,98%
[+0,48%]

abvv-fgtb acv-csc aclvb-cgslb

Zetels/Sièges profit CPBW/CPPT

53,05%

7,35%

39,60%
[+0,05%]

abvv-fgtb acv-csc aclvb-cgslb

Stemmen/Votes profit OR/CE

47,67%

10,58%

1,28%

0,62%

39,85%
[+0,99%]

abvv-fgtb acv-csc aclvb-cgslb nck-cnc huis-maison

Zetels/Sièges profit OR/CE

51,73%

7,53%

1,28%

0,99%

38,47%
[+0,42%]

abvv-fgtb acv-csc aclvb-cgslb nck-cnc huis-maison


